
Bulletin week beginning 13th November 2023 

Date Event 

Monday 13th November Open the Book in Church 

pm—PE with Mr Winder (pupils to 

wear PE kit) 

Tuesday 14th November  

Wednesday 15th November Swimming at SPLC—pupils in school for 

8.30am registration 

3.15pm—After School PE Games Club 

Thursday 16th November 1.30pm—Cooking for Class 2 with The 

Great Plate 

Friday 17th November Children in Need—non-uniform—pay 

£1 (wear something spotty theme) 

Bring cakes for cake sale 

9am—Bags2School collection 

Notes 

CHILDREN IN NEED—Pay £1 to come in non-uniform, plus money for cake sale. (The theme is the 

Great Spotacular, so pupils can come in something spotty if they would like)  We will also be having a 

cake sale at break time—please could children bring  cakes to sell 

Bags2School collection— all donations to be left outside school by 9am 

Upcoming Events 

Wednesday 22nd November  Swimming at SPLC—pupils in school for 8.30am registration 

Open Afternoon for prospective new parents 

Monday 27th November Book Fair at Bisley School 

Tuesday 28th November 1.30pm—R & Y6 Height and Weight with School Nurse 

1.30pm—OhBots workshop for Class 2 



Upcoming Events continued 

Thursday 30th November Endball at Archway School for KS1 pupils and 2 KS2 pupils 

—drop off at Bisley for 8.30am to catch coach—packed 

lunch needed 

1.30pm—Christingle Service in Church (parents welcome) 

Friday 1st December Kurling and Bocca for Y6 pupils at Archway School—drop off 

at Bisley for 8.30am to catch coach—packed lunch needed 

Class 1 to visit Mr Cowan’s house in Bisley—go on bus from 

Oakridge at 10.30am, return on bus from Bisley at 

12.55pm—pupils need £2.40 for bus  

Wednesday 6th December Swimming at SPLC—pupils in school for 8.30am registration 

Thursday 7th December PC Coll to Y6 pupils re Drugs and Peer Pressure talk 

Monday 11th December Open the Book in Church 

Wednesday 13th December Swimming at SPLC—pupils in school for 8.30am registration 

Friday 15th December Christmas Lunch at Village Hall for pupils and staff (OSA) 

Tuesday 19th December Carol concert/nativity in Church at 6pm 

Wednesday 20th December Swimming at SPLC—pupils in school for 8.30am registration  

(last one) 

Thursday 21st December Whole School to panto at Tewkesbury—8.25am registration  

Friday 22nd December End of Term 2 

Monday 8th January Start of Term 3 

Friday 12th January Forest Schools—details TBC 

Monday 15th January Open the Book in Church 

Friday 19th January Forest Schools—details TBC 

1.30pm—Internet Safety for Y6 pupils with PC Coll 

Friday 26th January Forest School—details TBC 

Monday 29th January Open the Book in Church 

Friday 2nd February Forest Schools—details TBC 

Thursday 8th February End of Term 3 


